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BOARD MEETING CALENDAR 2023-24 

 
Monthly meetings are scheduled for 6:30 pm in the Gymnasium, unless otherwise noted. The 

public is invited to Board Meetings except for Executive Sessions when confidential matters are 

discussed. 

 
Meetings will be conducted on the following dates: 

Wednesday, July 19, 2023  

Wednesday, August 16, 2023 

 
Wednesday, September 20, 2023 – Changed to Monday, September 25, 2023 

 
Wednesday, October 18, 2023 

 
Wednesday, November 15, 2023 

 
Wednesday, December 20, 2023 

 
Wednesday, January 17, 2024 

 
Wednesday, February 21, 2024 

 
Wednesday, March 20, 2024 

 
Wednesday, April 17, 2024 

 
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 

 
Wednesday, June 19, 2024 
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